You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
W3A45A150KAT2A is New Original in Stock, Search W3A45A150KAT2A Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order W3A45A150KAT2A AVX Corporation with warrantied
and confidence. RFQ W3A45A150KAT2A : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
W3A45A150KAT2A Details PDF
W3A45A150KAT2A
Manufacturer Part Number: W3A45A150KAT2A
Manufacturer/Brand: AVX Corporation
Part of Description: CAP ARRAY 15PF 50V NP0 0612
Datasheets:
1.W3A45A150KAT2A.pdf
2.W3A45A150KAT2A.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 12000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number W3A45A150KAT2A
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP ARRAY 15PF 50V NP0 0612
Category Capacitors > Capacitor Networks, Arrays
Part Status 12000 pcs Stock
Series IPC
Voltage - Rated 50V
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.063" L x 0.126" W (1.60mm x 3.20mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.053" (1.35mm)
Dielectric Material Ceramic
Capacitance 15pF
Tolerance ±10%
Package / Case 0612 (1632 Metric)
Number of Capacitors 4
Circuit Type Isolated
Temperature Coefficient C0G, NP0
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
W3A45A220KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 22PF 50V NP0
0612
W3A45A100KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 10PF 50V NP0
0612
W3A45A151KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 150PF 50V NP0
0612
W3A43C473MAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 0.047UF 25V X7R
0612
W3A45A180KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 18PF 50V NP0
0612
W3A43C681MAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 680PF 25V X7R
0612
W3A45A181KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 180PF 50V NP0
0612
W3A45A101KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 100PF 50V NP0
0612
06033A331JAT2A ACPM-5501-TR1 B39162-B9440-M410-S05 CC0603KRNPO9BN330 CLAMP0504DT
CPV362M4R DPX255875DT-0016C1 EMIF06-10006F1 EMK212BJ225KG-T FSBS7CH60
IR3513ZMTRPBF. IRU3065CLTRPBF. IXTH22N50P K4B1G0846E-HCK0 LB2518T6R8M
LP2980IM5X-4.7/NOPB LTC3407AEMSE-2#PBF MAX1062ACUB+ MAX1701EEE-T MBB405V6C
MDS25C-16 MIC2019BM6 MLX22322A MMBF2202P MMBZ5236BLT1G
MPC82L52AT OPA360AIDCKRG4 OPA4343NA/2K5 PCHMB400A6A PH50S24-5
RTC-4543SA-B SFH617A-3X017T SI2337DS-T1-GE3 SI7138DP-T1-GE3 SKT12F10DR
STL7N10F7 STPS340U SW04KBN805 TMS320F28023DAT TPS77733DR
TPS79918DRVT UPD78053GC-263-3B9 VE-2N2-EU VI-J1R-CZ VND92013TR
VO615A-2X009T W3A45A151KAT2A W3A45A220KAT1A W3A45A470KAT2A ZTX757M1TC